MATERIAL DELIVERED TO RAMPALLY

8424 250 Pcs 280.00

70 000.00

70 000.00
lnwaril No:!J'20 1 750.00

,(Dt: I 0

MRN NO: 1,750.00
SignRec e i ved

94LS l2?'Jo, e

Gro$ Total
Delivery Charges
Sub Total
sGsT 2.50/o

cGsT 2.50/o

IGST 0.00/o

Grand Total (R/O) 73 500.00

Rs. Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred
i Ii\', ARD

E&O.E.

The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.

Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.